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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4506  Lili Klinkhamer              9  St. Croix Central                 19:58.4  6:26 
      2    2 4390  Adison Wilde                12  Baldwin-Woodville                 20:11.0  6:30 
      3    3 4367  Natasha Tiry                11  Amery                             20:18.0  6:33 
      4    4 4415  Merrianna Johnson           12  Osceola                           20:45.1  6:41 
      5    5 4368  Anna Williamson             10  Amery                             20:53.0  6:44 
      6    6 4420  Elletta Uddin               10  Osceola                           20:54.8  6:44 
      7    7 4362  Alex Edwards                11  Amery                             21:03.0  6:47 
      8    8 4363  Anna Gould                  11  Amery                             21:14.4  6:51 
      9    9 4508  Emma Lamers                  9  St. Croix Central                 21:16.4  6:51 
     10   10 4511  Brooke Nalley                9  St. Croix Central                 21:18.2  6:52 
     11   11 4416  Ayla Krenz                   9  Osceola                           21:19.3  6:52 
     12   12 4487  Hailee Patrick              10  Somerset                          21:21.3  6:53 
     13   13 4386  Miley Smith                 10  Baldwin-Woodville                 21:22.2  6:53 
     14   14 4516  Adeline Swanson             11  St. Croix Central                 21:38.9  6:59 
     15   15 4421  Ana Ulrich                  10  Osceola                           21:53.5  7:03 
     16   16 4514  Ellie Smith                 12  St. Croix Central                 21:57.8  7:05 
     17   17 4335  Ava Gunderson               12  Altoona                           22:04.9  7:07 
     18   18 4380  Natalie Bolstad             12  Baldwin-Woodville                 22:06.4  7:07 
     19   19 4402  Kayla Kressin               12  Ellsworth                         22:08.3  7:08 
     20   20 4452  Amber Van Loon              10  Prescott                          22:17.7  7:11 
     21   21 4364  Hadassah Ingham             11  Amery                             22:17.7  7:11 
     22   22 4331  Emmy Anczak                 11  Altoona                           22:26.4  7:14 
     23   23 4419  Justine Tronrud              9  Osceola                           22:32.6  7:16 
     24   24 4413  Adelyn Ellefson             12  Osceola                           22:36.7  7:17 
     25   25 4481  Grace Kumlin                10  Somerset                          22:41.8  7:19 
     26   26 4417  Kya Krenz                   11  Osceola                           22:48.5  7:21 
     27   27 4442  Rhiannon Fabian             12  Prescott                          22:54.0  7:23 
     28   28 4445  Abby Overland               12  Prescott                          23:02.9  7:26 
     29   29 4382  Renata Kool                  9  Baldwin-Woodville                 23:04.9  7:26 
     30   30 4369  Grace Williamson            11  Amery                             23:07.9  7:27 
     31   31 4501  Emmie Collins               10  St. Croix Central                 23:09.2  7:28 
     32   32 4399  Gabby Christian             12  Ellsworth                         23:10.3  7:28 
     33   33 4391  Taylor Wilde                 9  Baldwin-Woodville                 23:11.8  7:28 
     34   34 4383  Lucy Lovestrand             11  Baldwin-Woodville                 23:14.2  7:29 
     35   35 4484  Hannah Mroz                 11  Somerset                          23:14.9  7:29 
     36   36 4365  Paige Komanec               11  Amery                             23:15.3  7:30 
     37   37 4338  Alaina Lebeis                9  Altoona                           23:18.5  7:31 
     38   38 4340  Grace McIntosh              11  Altoona                           23:18.6  7:31 
     39   39 4483  Grace Labossiere            10  Somerset                          23:19.1  7:31 
     40   40 4440  Ava Budworth                12  Prescott                          23:23.1  7:32 
     41   41 4346  Kali Strehlau               12  Altoona                           23:27.0  7:33 
     42   42 4490  Ava Urquhart                12  Somerset                          23:27.5  7:34 
     43   43 4444  Katie Huppert               11  Prescott                          23:32.2  7:35 
     44   44 4502  Libby Collins               12  St. Croix Central                 23:35.0  7:36 
     45   45 4447  Camryn Rickers              11  Prescott                          23:58.6  7:44 
     46   46 4453  Alee Warp                   12  Prescott                          24:00.7  7:44 
     47   47 4389  Jane Volgren                 9  Baldwin-Woodville                 24:22.2  7:51 
     48   48 4488  Josie Sanchez               12  Somerset                          24:29.4  7:53 
     49   49 4478  Evelyn Bruns                 9  Somerset                          24:35.9  7:56 
     50   50 4342  Yonna Olson                 10  Altoona                           24:57.8  8:03 
     51   51 4400  Andrea Esterby              11  Ellsworth                         25:21.3  8:10 
     52   52 4404  Abigail Michels             12  Ellsworth                         26:55.1  8:40 
     53   53 4401  Jillian Griggs              12  Ellsworth                         26:58.9  8:42 
     54   54 4403  Mary Lundstrom              11  Ellsworth                         30:09.0  9:43 
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       1.    44  Amery                                      (21:09.3  105:46.1 1:59.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Natasha Tiry              11 20:18.0
       2      5  Anna Williamson           10 20:53.0
       3      7  Alex Edwards              11 21:03.0
       4      8  Anna Gould                11 21:14.4
       5     21  Hadassah Ingham           11 22:17.7
       6   ( 30) Grace Williamson          11 23:07.9
       7   ( 36) Paige Komanec             11 23:15.3

       2.    50  St. Croix Central                          (21:14.0  106:09.7 1:59.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lili Klinkhamer            9 19:58.4
       2      9  Emma Lamers                9 21:16.4
       3     10  Brooke Nalley              9 21:18.2
       4     14  Adeline Swanson           11 21:38.9
       5     16  Ellie Smith               12 21:57.8
       6   ( 31) Emmie Collins             10 23:09.2
       7   ( 44) Libby Collins             12 23:35.0

       3.    59  Osceola                                    (21:29.1  107:25.3 1:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Merrianna Johnson         12 20:45.1
       2      6  Elletta Uddin             10 20:54.8
       3     11  Ayla Krenz                 9 21:19.3
       4     15  Ana Ulrich                10 21:53.5
       5     23  Justine Tronrud            9 22:32.6
       6   ( 24) Adelyn Ellefson           12 22:36.7
       7   ( 26) Kya Krenz                 11 22:48.5

       4.    95  Baldwin-Woodville                          (21:59.3  109:56.3 3:00.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Adison Wilde              12 20:11.0
       2     13  Miley Smith               10 21:22.2
       3     18  Natalie Bolstad           12 22:06.4
       4     29  Renata Kool                9 23:04.9
       5     33  Taylor Wilde               9 23:11.8
       6   ( 34) Lucy Lovestrand           11 23:14.2
       7   ( 47) Jane Volgren               9 24:22.2

       5.   153  Somerset                                   (22:49.0  114:04.6 2:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Hailee Patrick            10 21:21.3
       2     25  Grace Kumlin              10 22:41.8
       3     35  Hannah Mroz               11 23:14.9
       4     39  Grace Labossiere          10 23:19.1
       5     42  Ava Urquhart              12 23:27.5
       6   ( 48) Josie Sanchez             12 24:29.4
       7   ( 49) Evelyn Bruns               9 24:35.9

       6.   155  Altoona                                    (22:55.1  114:35.4 1:22.1)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Ava Gunderson             12 22:04.9
       2     22  Emmy Anczak               11 22:26.4
       3     37  Alaina Lebeis              9 23:18.5
       4     38  Grace McIntosh            11 23:18.6
       5     41  Kali Strehlau             12 23:27.0
       6   ( 50) Yonna Olson               10 24:57.8
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       7.   158  Prescott                                   (23:02.0  115:09.9 1:14.5)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Amber Van Loon            10 22:17.7
       2     27  Rhiannon Fabian           12 22:54.0
       3     28  Abby Overland             12 23:02.9
       4     40  Ava Budworth              12 23:23.1
       5     43  Katie Huppert             11 23:32.2
       6   ( 45) Camryn Rickers            11 23:58.6
       7   ( 46) Alee Warp                 12 24:00.7

       8.   207  Ellsworth                                  (24:54.8  124:33.9 4:50.6)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Kayla Kressin             12 22:08.3
       2     32  Gabby Christian           12 23:10.3
       3     51  Andrea Esterby            11 25:21.3
       4     52  Abigail Michels           12 26:55.1
       5     53  Jillian Griggs            12 26:58.9
       6   ( 54) Mary Lundstrom            11 30:09.0
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                        Gr  Team                              Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  =========================== ==  ================================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 4507  Abby Lamers                 12  St. Croix Central                 23:19.2  7:31 
      2    2 4515  Sofia Stellin               12  St. Croix Central                 23:19.8  7:31 
      3      4414  Rylee Hall                  10  Osceola                           23:23.2  7:32 
      4    3 4438  Nora Boles                  10  Prescott                          24:00.3  7:44 
      5    4 4503  Halle Gessler               12  St. Croix Central                 24:01.0  7:44 
      6    5 4334  Brooke Groves                9  Altoona                           24:05.6  7:46 
      7    6 4513  Sidnie Roshell              12  St. Croix Central                 24:14.8  7:49 
      8      4385  Camryn Margelofsky           9  Baldwin-Woodville                 24:23.0  7:51 
      9    7 4485  Naomi Nesheim                9  Somerset                          24:23.6  7:52 
     10    8 4333  Mary Fedie                  11  Altoona                           24:30.0  7:54 
     11    9 4510  Amethyst Morrow             12  St. Croix Central                 24:35.4  7:55 
     12   10 4341  Annikah Nesseth              9  Altoona                           24:38.7  7:56 
     13      4360  Ani Abraham                 11  Amery                             24:42.5  7:58 
     14   11 4332  Hadley Anderson             11  Altoona                           24:48.9  8:00 
     15   12 4504  Kendra Harmon               10  St. Croix Central                 24:54.3  8:01 
     16   13 4345  Morgan Smith                 9  Altoona                           24:54.5  8:02 
     17   14 4446  Faith Parmeter              11  Prescott                          25:33.3  8:14 
     18   15 4486  Issi Osborn                 10  Somerset                          25:39.5  8:16 
     19   16 4443  Kennedy Holub                9  Prescott                          25:47.8  8:19 
     20   17 4448  Emma Schmitz                 9  Prescott                          25:48.6  8:19 
     21   18 4489  Alissa Simonet              12  Somerset                          25:50.7  8:20 
     22   19 4339  Lilly Ludy                   9  Altoona                           25:51.9  8:20 
     23   20 4344  Kennedy Radcliffe            9  Altoona                           25:54.1  8:21 
     24      4418  Adele Pratt                  9  Osceola                           25:57.1  8:22 
     25   21 4439  Isabella Britton             9  Prescott                          25:59.4  8:22 
     26   22 4509  Sophia Madlung              12  St. Croix Central                 26:08.2  8:25 
     27      4336  Miriam Hoage                11  Altoona                           26:14.1  8:27 
     28      4361  Eva Dahl                     9  Amery                             26:15.7  8:28 
     29      4500  Maria Alava                 10  St. Croix Central                 26:51.1  8:39 
     30      4366  Lillee Steen                 9  Amery                             27:00.8  8:42 
     31      4384  Maran Luckwaldt             12  Baldwin-Woodville                 27:10.6  8:45 
     32      4422  Lauren Ulrich                9  Osceola                           27:18.2  8:48 
     33      4388  Avery Van Allen              9  Baldwin-Woodville                 27:19.4  8:48 
     34      4381  Hope Heutmaker              12  Baldwin-Woodville                 27:26.3  8:50 
     35      4512  Aubri Petersohn             12  St. Croix Central                 27:29.5  8:51 
     36   23 4450  Abigail Stubbe              10  Prescott                          27:30.0  8:52 
     37   24 4449  Marissa Shelstad            12  Prescott                          27:54.1  8:59 
     38   25 4479  Kimberly Degeest            11  Somerset                          28:07.4  9:04 
     39   26 4480  Isabella Fauske             10  Somerset                          28:15.1  9:06 
     40      4451  Lois Teerling               11  Prescott                          30:17.4  9:45 
     41   27 4482  Lydia Kunkel                12  Somerset                          30:57.2  9:58 
     42      4337  Rachel Jackson              10  Altoona                           32:58.6 10:37 
     43      4505  Peyton Klaren               10  St. Croix Central                 34:59.8 11:16 
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       1.    22  St. Croix Central                          (23:54.1  119:30.2 1:16.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abby Lamers               12 23:19.2
       2      2  Sofia Stellin             12 23:19.8
       3      4  Halle Gessler             12 24:01.0
       4      6  Sidnie Roshell            12 24:14.8
       5      9  Amethyst Morrow           12 24:35.4
       6   ( 12) Kendra Harmon             10 24:54.3
       7   ( 22) Sophia Madlung            12 26:08.2

       2.    47  Altoona                                    (24:35.6  122:57.7 0:48.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Brooke Groves              9 24:05.6
       2      8  Mary Fedie                11 24:30.0
       3     10  Annikah Nesseth            9 24:38.7
       4     11  Hadley Anderson           11 24:48.9
       5     13  Morgan Smith               9 24:54.5
       6   ( 19) Lilly Ludy                 9 25:51.9
       7   ( 20) Kennedy Radcliffe          9 25:54.1

       3.    71  Prescott                                   (25:25.9  127:09.4 1:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Nora Boles                10 24:00.3
       2     14  Faith Parmeter            11 25:33.3
       3     16  Kennedy Holub              9 25:47.8
       4     17  Emma Schmitz               9 25:48.6
       5     21  Isabella Britton           9 25:59.4
       6   ( 23) Abigail Stubbe            10 27:30.0
       7   ( 24) Marissa Shelstad          12 27:54.1

       4.    91  Somerset                                   (26:27.3  132:16.3 3:51.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Naomi Nesheim              9 24:23.6
       2     15  Issi Osborn               10 25:39.5
       3     18  Alissa Simonet            12 25:50.7
       4     25  Kimberly Degeest          11 28:07.4
       5     26  Isabella Fauske           10 28:15.1
       6   ( 27) Lydia Kunkel              12 30:57.2


